National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

»
nl (/NIRFIndia/Home)

L——== |

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-45387
Institute Name: JAMTARA MAHILA SANDHYA COLLEGE, JAMTARA

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 20171

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 2273 1676 1150

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students = No. of students = No. of students  Nc

programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full wk

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee rec
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tui
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the rei

female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG[3Years 0 2273 2273 2238 35 0 0 1635 0 15 0 16
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of stuc
Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected fo
year the year placed Studies
(2018-19) 850 850 (2020-21) 804 0 0 (Zero) 402
(2019-20) 1002 1002 (2021-22) 975 0 0 (Zero) 465
(2020-21) 1150 612 (2022-23) 422 0 0 (Zero) 395

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amo
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 5900 (Five Thousend Nine Hundra 0 (nill) 0 (nill)
d)

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (NILL) 0 (nill) 0 (nill)
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Financial Year

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? NO

2022-23

Utilised Amount

2021-22

Utilised Amount

140000 (ONE LAKH FOURTY THOU 1500000 (Fiften Lakhs)

SENT)

8311039 (Eighty Three Laks Eleven

Thousent Thirty Nine)

55000 (Fifty Five Thousent)

5000 (Five Thousent)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

6926141 (Sixty Nine Laks Twonty Si

x Thousent one Hundred Forty on

e)

50000 (Fifty Thousent)

10000 (Ten Thousent)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno

Name

Dr B K Singh

DILIP KUMAR KHAN

Chandana Sarkar

Mohan Lal Mondal

Dr Punam Mishra

Dr Sudipta Paul

Ratnesh Kumar Jha

Dr Ashok Kumar

Singh

Roshan Ara

Bharti Choudhary

Dr Hemkant Jha

Age

53

54

59

50

58

53

53

63

47

56

53

Designation

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Gender

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Qualification  Experience (In

M.A

M.A

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.Sc.

M.A

M.A

M.Sc.

Months)

261

261

261

261

261

261

261

261

261

261

261

Currently working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining

Date

16-09-2002

17-09-2002

17-09-2002

17-09-2002

17-09-2002

17-09-2002

17-09-2002

17-09-2002

17-09-2002

17-09-2002

18-09-2002

0 (nill)

4652262 (

2020-21

Utilised Amo

Forty Six Lak

housent two Hundred

45000 (Fo

0 (nill)

Leaving
Date

rty five Thou

N
N

N

Assoc

Regul

Regul

Regul

Regul

Regul

Regul

Regul

Regul

Regul

Regul

Regul



12 Lobeshwar Hansda

13 Murari Bhusan
Singh

14 Padmaja Jha

15 Dr Ashok Kumar

16 SHATABDI MAJEE

17 PARMILA TUDU

| agree

63

53

58

54

28

35

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.Sc.

261

261

261

156

24

16

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

18-09-2002

18-09-2002

18-09-2002

24-11-2011

13-02-2022

04-04-2023

Regul

Regul

Regul

Regul

Adho

Contr

Adho
Contr



