

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-45387

Institute Name: JAMTARA MAHILA SANDHYA COLLEGE, JAMTARA

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-1
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	2273	1676	1150			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No wh rec tui rei
UG [3 Years Program(s)]		2273	2273	2238	35	0	0	1635	0	15	0	16

Placement & Higher Studies

New Equipment for Laboratories

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

	se to real of region (e.g., recented a righter steeries of previous of years)											
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of stud selected fo Studies					
(2018-19)	850	850	(2020-21)	804	0	0 (Zero)	402					
(2019-20)	1002	1002	(2021-22)	975	0	0 (Zero)	465					
(2020-21)	1150	612	(2022-23)	422	0	0 (Zero)	395					

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21					
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amo					
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)								
Library	5900 (Five Thousend Nine Hundra d)	0 (nill)	0 (nill)					

0 (NILL)

0 (nill)

0 (nill)

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amo
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	140000 (ONE LAKH FOURTY THOU SENT)	1500000 (Fiften Lakhs)	0 (nill)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	8311039 (Eighty Three Laks Eleven Thousent Thirty Nine)	6926141 (Sixty Nine Laks Twonty Si x Thousent one Hundred Forty on e)	4652262 (Forty Six Lak housent two Hundred
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	55000 (Fifty Five Thousent)	50000 (Fifty Thousent)	45000 (Forty five Thou
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	5000 (Five Thousent)	10000 (Ten Thousent)	0 (nill)

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? NO

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	No
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Nı
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	No

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Assoc
1	Dr B K Singh	53	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	261	Yes	16-09-2002		Regu
2	DILIP KUMAR KHAN	54	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	261	Yes	17-09-2002		Regu
3	Chandana Sarkar	59	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	261	Yes	17-09-2002		Regu
4	Mohan Lal Mondal	50	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	261	Yes	17-09-2002		Regu
5	Dr Punam Mishra	58	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	261	Yes	17-09-2002		Regu
6	Dr Sudipta Paul	53	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	261	Yes	17-09-2002		Regul
7	Ratnesh Kumar Jha	53	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	261	Yes	17-09-2002		Regul
8	Dr Ashok Kumar Singh	63	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	261	Yes	17-09-2002		Regul
9	Roshan Ara	47	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	261	Yes	17-09-2002		Regul
10	Bharti Choudhary	56	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	261	Yes	17-09-2002		Regul
11	Dr Hemkant Jha	53	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	261	Yes	18-09-2002		Regul

12	Lobeshwar Hansda	63	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	261	Yes	18-09-2002	 Regul
13	Murari Bhusan Singh	53	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	261	Yes	18-09-2002	 Regul
14	Padmaja Jha	58	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	261	Yes	18-09-2002	 Regul
15	Dr Ashok Kumar	54	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	156	Yes	24-11-2011	 Regul
16	SHATABDI MAJEE	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	24	Yes	13-02-2022	 Adho Contr
17	PARMILA TUDU	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	16	Yes	04-04-2023	 Adho: Contr

I agree

Submit